
14. European Cup

Overall results

17. Internationales Speedskate Kriterium

Cadets Women 5.000 m3.000 m1.000 m500+X m

rank, points, timerank, points, timerank, points, time# Name Club       SNat rank, points, time

Elimination

Race 4

Points

Race 3

Sprint tournament

Race 2

Sprint tournament

Race 1Rank

overall

48,5141 1 1:37,112 8:45,784111/5:00,0621 4Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍJungova, Kristyna 183 1

48,9733 2 1:37,283 8:45,95322/5:00,2825 12GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Gaßmann, Nele 236 2

48,7462 8 1:40,835 8:46,03135/5:00,6763 16AustriaSTU EisenstadtBerczelly, Anna 288 3

49,382(2F)5 4 1:37,427 8:50,56263/5:00,6054 19GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-Gerau/ Team HessenZschaetzsch, Mia 132 4

50,477(4F)11 6 1:39,349 8:47,66945:00,2937 28AustriaSTU EisenstadtBerczelly, Dalma 289 5

50,231(2F)6 3 1:37,349 -185/5:00,1862 29GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-Gerau/ Team HessenSelzer, Pauline 131 6

50,895(4F)12 5 1:39,013 8:48,82055:00,7908 30HungarySzombathelyi SportiskolaBoros, Flóra 298 7

49,5224 9 1:38,373(2F) -105:01,08910 33GermanyERSG DarmstadtGottwein-Hopp, Mariesol 159 8

49,477(2F)7 11 1:39,365(2F) 9:00,46275:13,64811 36Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍTomeckova, Karolina 184 9

50,896(4F)14 7 1:40,708 -95:00,8509 39GermanyTSG Aufbau Union DessauHildebrandt, Inka 350 10

51,251(2F)8 17 1:42,106(Q) -111/5:18,0466 42Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IIDuffková, Klára 277 11

51,722(Q)18 14 1:41,288(2F) -85:13,85612 52Czech RepublicSokol Bechovice IILisecová, Karolína 279 12

49,234(4F)9 20 1:44,839(Q) -145:21,46816 59AustriaOEISC-WLamien, Janice 221 13

51,107(4F)15 10 1:38,667(2F) -195:17,38515 59SlovakiaLUIGINO.skKmetková, Lea 216 14

51,714(Q)17 18 1:42,704(Q) -135:16,31614 62Czech RepublicIN-LINE VESELÍGalova, Alexandra 182 15

53,38(Q)22 16 1:41,940(2F) -155:16,25913 66GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Otto, Josephine 237 16

50,648(4F)13 15 1:41,590(2F) -20-22 70GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Zimmermann, Vanessa 239 17

52,624(Q)19 12 1:39,576(2F) DNS23-18 72GermanyRSV Blau-Weiß Gera e.V.Zöltsch, Marie 240 18

54,533(Q)25 19 1:44,815(Q) -125:28,27117 73GermanyBlau-Gelb Groß-Gerau/ Team HessenFuchs, Luisa 130 19

52,725(Q)20 13 1:40,654(2F) -22-23 78GermanyERSG DarmstadtBuchholz, Emma 158 20

52,823(Q)21 23 1:50,553(Q) -17-20 81AustriaSC Lattella WörglMehnert, Vanessa 264 21

49,905(4F)10 24 - DNS23DNS24 81GermanySSC HeilbronnWittmack, Alessia 285 22

54,174(Q)24 21 1:45,070(Q) -16-21 82AustriaREC InnsbruckRagusi, Valentina 231 23

53,500(Q)23 22 1:45,330(Q) -21-19 85GermanyDom Skater Fulda e.V.Vey, Romy 155 24

Remarks: (W1/2=Warning 1/2, FS1=First false start, DSQ-SF/TF=Disqualification sport-/technical fault, RR=Reduced in rank, DNF=Did not finish, DNS=Did not start)

Race 1 - number. 130 Fuchs, Luisa : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 131 Selzer, Pauline : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 132 Zschaetzsch, Mia : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 155 Vey, Romy : (Q)FS1

Race 1 - number. 158 Buchholz, Emma : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 159 Gottwein-Hopp, Mariesol : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 182 Galova, Alexandra : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 183 Jungova, Kristyna : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 184 Tomeckova, Karolina : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 216 Kmetková, Lea : (4F),   (Q)FS1
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Race 1 - number. 221 Lamien, Janice : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 231 Ragusi, Valentina : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 236 Gaßmann, Nele : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 237 Otto, Josephine : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 239 Zimmermann, Vanessa : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 240 Zöltsch, Marie : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 264 Mehnert, Vanessa : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 277 Duffková, Klára : (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 279 Lisecová, Karolína : (Q)

Race 1 - number. 285 Wittmack, Alessia : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 288 Berczelly, Anna : (F),   (2F),   (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 289 Berczelly, Dalma : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 298 Boros, Flóra : (4F),   (Q)

Race 1 - number. 350 Hildebrandt, Inka : (4F),   (Q)

Race 2 - number. 285 Wittmack, Alessia : DNF(Q)

Race 3 - number. 155 Vey, Romy : DNF

Race 3 - number. 158 Buchholz, Emma : DNF

Race 3 - number. 231 Ragusi, Valentina : DNF

Race 3 - number. 239 Zimmermann, Vanessa : DNF

Race 3 - number. 240 Zöltsch, Marie : DNF

Race 3 - number. 264 Mehnert, Vanessa : DNF

Race 4 - number. 236 Gaßmann, Nele : W1

Race 4 - number. 298 Boros, Flóra : W1
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